2012/2013 SEASON SCHEDULE

Date
12/7
12/13
12/15
12/20
1/3
1/5
1/10
1/12
1/17
1/19
1/25
1/26
1/31
2/2
2/5
2/9
2/15
2/16
2/21
2/22
2/25-3/2

Team
GFH
Butte
Bozeman
CMR
Hellgate
Helena High
Anaconda
GFH
Hellgate
Dillon
Flathead
Glacier
Big Sky
Sentinel
Bozeman
Helena High
Glacier
Flathead
Big Sky
Sentinel
Play-offs

Varsity
7:30PM

7:30PM
4:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
4:30PM
7:30PM
4:30PM
7:30PM
2:30PM
7:30PM
4:30PM
7:30PM

7:30PM
2:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

J.V.

5:45PM
5:45PM
2:45PM
5:45PM
5:45PM

5:45PM
2:45PM
5:45PM
2:45PM
5:45PM

12:45PM

5:45PM
2:45PM
5:45PM

5:45PM

12:45PM

5:45PM
5:45PM

*HOME GAMES

Soph
4:00PM

4:00PM
1:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

1:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

11:00AM

4:00PM
1:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

11:00AM

4:00PM
4:00PM

Frosh
4:30PM@4G
4:00PM
1:15PM
4:00PM
4:30PM@4G

4:00PM
11:15AM
4:00PM
1:15PM
5:00PM
9:15AM
4:00PM
11:15AM
4:30PM@4G

4:30PM@4G
9:15AM
4:30PM@4G
4:00PM



