## 2012/2013 SEASON SCHEDULE \*HOME GAMES

Date	<u>Team</u>	<u>Varsity</u>	<u>J.V.</u>	<u>Soph</u>	<u>Frosh</u>
12/7	GFH	7:30PM	5:45PM	4:00PM	4:30PM@4G
12/13	Butte	7:30PM	5:45PM	4:00PM	4:00PM
12/15	Bozeman	4:30PM	2:45PM	1:00PM	1:15PM
12/20	CMR	7:30PM	5:45PM	4:00PM	4:00PM
1/3	Hellgate	7:30PM	5:45PM	4:00PM	4:30PM@4G
1/5	Helena High				
1/10	<b>Anaconda</b>	7:30PM	5:45PM		4:00PM
1/12	GFH	4:30PM	2:45PM	1:00PM	11:15AM
1/17	Hellgate	7:30PM	5:45PM	4:00PM	4:00PM
1/19	Dillon	4:30PM	2:45PM		1:15PM
1/25	<b>Flathead</b>	7:30PM	5:45PM	4:00PM	5:00PM
1/26	Glacier	2:30PM	12:45PM	11:00AM	9:15AM
1/31	Big Sky	7:30PM	5:45PM	4:00PM	4:00PM
2/2	Sentinel	4:30PM	2:45PM	1:00PM	11:15AM
2/5	Bozeman	7:30PM	5:45PM	4:00PM	4:30PM@4G
2/9	Helena High				
2/15	Glacier	7:30PM	5:45PM	4:00PM	4:30PM@4G
2/16	Flathead	2:30PM	12:45PM	11:00AM	9:15AM
2/21	Big Sky	7:30PM	5:45PM	4:00PM	4:30PM@4G
2/22	Sentinel	7:30PM	5:45PM	4:00PM	4:00PM
2/25-3/2	Play-offs				